ALS SERIES
      VALVE MONITOR
Valve Control ExpertsValve Control Experts
Ex
NEPSI
Exd
ACHEM Controls Inc
Add: 87 Main St.  N.  #.  1 Campbel lv i l le,  Ontar io Canada

Valve Control ExpertsValve Control Experts
Ordering Guide
Visual Display
Visual Display
Y90 90°Yellow OPEN,
          Red CLOSED
Y60 60°Yellow OPEN,
          Red CLOSED
Y45 45°Yellow OPEN,
          Red CLOSED
G90 90°Green OPEN,
         Red CLOSED
G60 60°Green OPEN,
          Red CLOSED
G45 45°Green OPEN,
          Red CLOSED
P90 90°
P180 180°
L Three way "L"
    Yellow base red Bar
T Three way "T"
    Yellow base  red Bar
Sensor/Bus
Sensor/Bus
ALS200
Die-cast aluminum: O-ring sealed
Dichromate  conversion with Polyester power coating
Sealed: Buna N O-ring
Double cable entry 2-1/2" NPT
(Also available with 2-1/2" BSPP ,M20 x 1.5)
NAMUR shaft ISO Bracket
IP67, NEMA4, 4X
ALS300
Die-cast aluminum: O-ring sealed
Dichromate  conversion with Polyester power coating
Sealed: Buna N O-ring
Double cable entry 2-1/2" NPT
(Also available with 2-1/2" BSPP ,M20 x 1.5)
NAMUR shaft ISO Bracket
IP67, NEMA4, 4X
ALS400
Die-cast aluminum: O-ring sealed
Dichromate  conversion with Polyester power coating
Sealed: Buna N O-ring
Double cable entry 2-3/4" NPT
(Also available with 2-1/2" or 3/4" BSPP , 1/2"NPT, M20 x 1.5)
NAMUR shaft ISO Bracket
Ex Class I, Div.1 & 2 Groups A, B, C and D
Ex d II C T6, IP66, NEMA4, 4X,7,8
ALS500
Die-cast aluminum: O-ring sealed
Dichromate  conversion with Polyester power coating
Sealed: Buna N O-ring
Double cable entry 2-3/4" NPT
(Also available with 2-1/2" or 3/4" BSPP , 1/2"NPT, M20 x 1.5)
NAMUR shaft ISO Bracket
Ex Class I, Div.1 & 2 Groups C and D
Ex d II B T6, IP66, NEMA4, 4X,7,8
ALS600
Stainless steel 304 or 316.
Resistence to corrision of  chemicals and salty fog: O-ring sealed
Sealed: Buna N O-ring
Double cable entry 2-3/4" NPT
(Also available with 2-1/2" or 3/4" BSPP , 1/2"NPT, M20 x 1.5)
NAMUR shaft ISO Bracket
Ex Class I, Div.1 & 2 Groups C and D
Ex d II B T6, IP66, NEMA4, 4X,7,8
Mechanical Switches
M2 2SPDT  5A 125-250VAC, Honeywell (only for 200)
M2 2SPDT 15A 125-250VAC, CROUZET  (for 300-600)
M3 3SPDT 15A 125-250VAC, CROUZET  (for 300-600)
M4 4SPDT 15A 125-250VAC, CROUZET  (for 300-600)